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CARROLLS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED Changed 
To CARROLLS IMPORTS AND EXPORTS LIMITED
VOLUNTEER STROKE SCHEME LIMITED Changed To 
VOLUNTEER STROKE SCHEME
ING REINSURANCE COMPANY INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED Changed To NN RE (IRELAND) LIMITED
GREENABBEY LIMITED Changed To KNOCKMORE 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FOOD-BRIDGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
BPI RETAIL LIMITED
DERRYQUAY RETIREMENT NURSING HOME 
LIMITED Changed To ATLANTIC WAY LODGE LIMITED
BEALACH - PAIRTNEIREACHT IOMPAR AITIUIL 
CHONAMARA TEORANTA Changed To BEALACH NA
GAILLIMHE TEORANTA
EDEN SCHOOL OF ENGLISH Changed To ERIN 
SCHOOL OF ENGLISH
K. MCCONNON LIMITED Changed To MCCONNON 
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
KMR TAX ADVISERS LIMITED Changed To KMR TAX 
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
A & D CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
UNITED CIRCLE LIMITED
MEATH MOTOPARK MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED Changed To TRIM RETAIL PARK 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PERSIAN GOLD LIMITED Changed To CAUCASUS 
RESOURCES LIMITED
STONE SEAL LIMITED Changed To EXCELL 
SEALANTS & FIRESTOPPING LIMITED
BCM HIGH YIELD FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY 
Changed To C-QUADRAT HIGH YIELD FUND PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY
DURKAN ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL 
SERVICES LIMITED Changed To YORK ROAD 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BURREN TIMEPIECES LIMITED Changed To 
BURREN JW LIMITED
GLANPOWER LIMITED Changed To DERRYCLURE 
ENERGY LIMITED
ARDCRONEY WASTE & RECYCLING LIMITED 
Changed To ARDCRONEY HAULAGE LIMITED
GE CAPITAL IRISH GBP FUNDING CO III Changed To 
GE CAPITAL IRISH USD FUNDING
DUBLIN BUDDHIST CENTRE (F.W.B.O.) LIMITED 
Changed To DUBLIN BUDDHIST CENTRE 
(TRIRATNA)
ARMOURA JEWELLERY LIMITED Changed To 
ARMOURA DESIGNS LIMITED
CUSTOM MARKETS QIF PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
Changed To CUSTOM MARKETS QIAIF PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY
BEVERAGE STORE LIMITED Changed To NEAR CITY 
RENTALS LIMITED
MOTOROLA MOBILITY INTERNATIONAL 
TECHNOLOGY Changed To GOOGLE EUROPE 
INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY UC
SAINT AUGUSTINE GLOBAL FOUNDATION Changed 
To SAINT AUGUSTINE UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION
TOTUS DEVELOPMENTS (KNOCKSKEAGH) LIMITED 
Changed To TOTUS LEISURE LIMITED
HUGHES WEIR FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To SEARING POINT WEALTH MANAGEMENT
LIMITED
DEMUS- HG PRODUCTIONS LIMITED Changed To HG
PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
THE WINDOW AND DOOR REPAIR CENTRE LIMITED 
Changed To JOE WALSH WINDOW REPAIRS 
LIMITED
BADOO AGGREGATION LIMITED Changed To 
SOCIAL ONLINE PAYMENTS LIMITED
BRITVIC WORLDWIDE BRANDS LIMITED Changed To 

BRITVIC AMERICAS LIMITED
DERRYCLURE ENERGY LIMITED Changed To 
GLANPOWER LIMITED
BREHON CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED Changed To 
TUN CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED
ADVANCED SKIN CARE (IRL) LIMITED Changed To 
ADVANCED PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
H&K RECONSTRUCTION Changed To JOHN M. 
GUERIN
DOCSOLID CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To 
DOCSOLID CONSULTANCY TEORANTA
IRON MOUNTAIN (IRELAND) SECURE SHREDDING 
LIMITED Changed To SHRED-IT SECURE ROI 
LIMITED
PAC RECOVERY FUND LIMITED Changed To PAC 
SPECIAL SITUATIONS FUND LIMITED
KANGEN BENEFITS EUROPE LIMITED Changed To 
DORE CONCEPTS LIMITED
ISIS ROSE LIMITED Changed To THEYA LINGERIE 
LIMITED
MARKET REPUBLIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 
Changed To PAYMIE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
BLACKWATER VALLEY PIG FARM LIMITED Changed 
To ASHLEIGH FARMS (ENVIRONMENTAL) LIMITED
QAM AVIATION GROUP LIMITED Changed To QAMCO
GROUP LIMITED
PANDORO CAPITAL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Changed To GOFY LIMITED
URHIRING LIMITED Changed To BLENNARD LIMITED
RONDAR DENTAL LIMITED Changed To RONDAR 
COMMERCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
DREIKANTER LIMITED Changed To SHRYNE LIMITED
BREHON HOTEL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
FORBES HOTEL SERVICES LIMITED
RATHMOONEY DISTILLERIES OF DUBLIN LIMITED 
Changed To RATHMOONEY DISTILLERY OF DUBLIN 
LIMITED
EMOGENE LIMITED Changed To PENN ELCOM 
IRELAND LIMITED
SPRUCED LIMITED Changed To PUCKER LIMITED
COSS (CES) LIMITED Changed To CHILDCARE 
DEVELOPMENT PROJECT LIMITED
SILVER DOOR FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED 
Changed To DMK CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CNC INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To DEVTOWN
LIMITED
CLAVEL LIMITED Changed To HARDWICKE 
SERVICES LIMITED
K.P.H. SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To 
SYNCHRONOSS TECHNOLOGIES EUROPE LIMITED
ADOBE SPV HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED Changed 
To ADOBE SYSTEMS HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
XIU LAN APARTMENTS LIMITED Changed To NJB 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BARRETT DAIRY FARM LIMITED Changed To 
WILLIAM BARRETT PLANT HIRE LIMITED
SULFONT LIMITED Changed To NYLE GENERAL 
PARTNER LIMITED
CELTIC TENORS LIMITED Changed To THE CELTIC 
TENORS LIMITED
DAWNMONT LIMITED Changed To CREWLINK 
DUBLIN LIMITED
NORTHERN LIGHTS-CINEMATIC SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To TV DE FACTO FILMS LIMITED
HAZELMALT LIMITED Changed To DOORJAMMER 
IRELAND LIMITED
MALLIN LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED Changed To MALLIN
CORPORATION LIMITED
FITZGERALD ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED Changed To 
FITZGERALDS ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
ZIPFIELD LIMITED Changed To FACTOR 
BIOSCIENCE LIMITED
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554708 22/12/2014GLENERGY VENTURES LIMITED Changed To 
PREMIER LEAP LIMITED


